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2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:04pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
BOB'S TEAM 2

Bob Team 3
BOMBERS

AJ'S TEAM

Team 61

ONE TOO MANY BEERS!
ALIEN AGENDA
Dongers

DEAN BLOWS
BOB'S TEAM
Noonan 3:16
GAMBLER

MIKE 2

AJ'S OTHER TEAM
GHOST WALKER
BEAT FLUKER
Patrick Mahomo
Bowling is great
MIKE 1

WILL | AM

BILLS KICK ASS.....BEOTCH!
KuppCheck

Betty's 99ers

AZ1

KLEIN'S KREW
PREDATALIENS
TITTYS

THE DICTATER

MR SPARKY

AZ2

KuppCheck2

Team 44

Gatorwade

Your Mom Gives The Best BlowJob
THE WINNER!
PAPO 1

PAPO 2

66'ers

99'ers

SUNDAY FLYER'S
Team 43

BOUNTY HUNTERS
REDRUM

PASTOR SPARKY

Week 3 - NFL Championship
BOB'S TEAM

BEAT FLUKER

GHOST WALKER

Dongers

MIKE 2

ONE TOO MANY BEERS!
AJ'S OTHER TEAM

MIKE 1

BOMBERS

394.25
385.70
384.45
376.95
369.95
357.45
339.75
330.75
326.90
321.65
318.35
317.95
316.85
309.20
298.75
281.30
271.00
257.55
138.75
90.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

437.35
416.50
412.20
405.90
401.95
393.40
391.05
384.30
383.35

-20.85
-25.15
-31.45
-35.40
-43.95
-46.30
-53.05
-54.00
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AJ'S TEAM 380.80 -56.55
Patrick Mahomo 379.55 -57.80
Noonan 3:16 376.60 -60.75
Team 61 374.35 -63.00
ALIEN AGENDA 374.15 -63.20
Bob Team 3 366.50 -70.85
BOB'S TEAM 2 354.65 -82.70
DEAN BLOWS 354.20 -83.15
REDRUM 351.30 -86.05
GAMBLER 345.75 -91.60
Bowling is great 335.80 -101.55
BOUNTY HUNTERS 323.70 -113.65
WILL | AM 155.60 -281.75
Gatorwade 0.00 -437.35
Team 43 0.00 -437.35
SUNDAY FLYER'S 0.00 -437.35
99'ers 0.00 -437.35
66'ers 0.00 -437.35
PAPO 2 0.00 -437.35
PAPO 1 0.00 -437.35
THE WINNER! 0.00 -437.35
Your Mom Gives The Best BlowJob 0.00 -437.35
Betty's 99ers 0.00 -437.35
Team 44 0.00 -437.35
KuppCheck2 0.00 -437.35
AZ2 0.00 -437.35
MR SPARKY 0.00 -437.35
THE DICTATER 0.00 -437.35
TITTYS 0.00 -437.35
PREDATALIENS 0.00 -437.35
KLEIN'S KREW 0.00 -437.35
AZ1 0.00 -437.35
KuppCheck 0.00 -437.35
BILLS KICK ASS.....BEOTCH! 0.00 -437.35
PASTOR SPARKY 0.00 -437.35

Week 2 - NFL Divisional

BOB'S TEAM 477.75

BOMBERS 467.65 -10.10
Patrick Mahomo 455.65 -22.10
MIKE 2 455.35 -22.40
ALIEN AGENDA 430.65 -47.10
REDRUM 426.35 -51.40
Dongers 423.75 -54.00
MIKE 1 422.70 -55.05
BOB'S TEAM 2 414.15 -63.60
Bob Team 3 412.40 -65.35
BOUNTY HUNTERS 407.80 -69.95
Team 61 394.50 -83.25
GHOST WALKER 393.50 -84.25
AJ'S TEAM 371.20 -106.55
WILL | AM 368.40 -109.35
GAMBLER 367.05 -110.70
ONE TOO MANY BEERS! 360.60 -117.15
Noonan 3:16 354.85 -122.90
BEAT FLUKER 353.15 -124.60
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DEAN BLOWS 349.25 -128.50
AJ'S OTHER TEAM 322.25 -155.50
Bowling is great 287.50 -190.25
KuppCheck2 0.00 -477.75
BILLS KICK ASS.....BEOTCH! 0.00 -477.75
KuppCheck 0.00 -477.75
AZ1 0.00 -477.75
KLEIN'S KREW 0.00 -477.75
PREDATALIENS 0.00 -477.75
TITTYS 0.00 -477.75
THE DICTATER 0.00 -477.75
MR SPARKY 0.00 -477.75
AZ2 0.00 -477.75
Gatorwade 0.00 -477.75
Team 44 0.00 -477.75
Betty's 99ers 0.00 -477.75
Your Mom Gives The Best BlowJob 0.00 -477.75
THE WINNER! 0.00 -477.75
PAPO 1 0.00 -477.75
PAPO 2 0.00 -477.75
66'ers 0.00 -477.75
99'ers 0.00 -477.75
SUNDAY FLYER'S 0.00 -477.75
Team 43 0.00 -477.75
PASTOR SPARKY 0.00 -477.75

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

GAMBLER 495.35

BOB'S TEAM 448.05 -47.30
AJ'S OTHER TEAM 445,10 -50.25
WILL | AM 418.85 -76.50
Bowling is great 41160  -83.75
Dongers 409.55 -85.80
Team 61 405.60 -89.75
BOMBERS 402.15 -93.20
ALIEN AGENDA 398.45 -96.90
Patrick Mahomo 396.55 -98.80
MIKE 2 383.50 -111.85
BEAT FLUKER 375.90 -119.45
AJ'S TEAM 374.80 -120.55
DEAN BLOWS 374.00 -121.35
Noonan 3:16 371.20 -124.15
BOB'S TEAM 2 364.25 -131.10
GHOST WALKER 354.35 -141.00
MIKE 1 353.80 -141.55
BOUNTY HUNTERS 339.55 -155.80
Bob Team 3 334.80 -160.55
REDRUM 334.00 -161.35
ONE TOO MANY BEERS! 27750 -217.85
Team 44 0.00 -495.35
Team 43 0.00 -495.35
SUNDAY FLYER'S 0.00 -495.35
99'ers 0.00 -495.35
66'ers 0.00 -495.35
PAPO 2 0.00 -495.35
PAPO 1 0.00 -495.35
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THE WINNER!

Your Mom Gives The Best BlowJob

Betty's 99ers
KuppCheck2
Gatorwade

AZ2

MR SPARKY

THE DICTATER
TITTYS
PREDATALIENS
KLEIN'S KREW
AZ1

KuppCheck

BILLS KICK ASS.....BEOTCH!
PASTOR SPARKY

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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-495.35
-495.35
-495.35
-495.35
-495.35
-495.35
-495.35
-495.35
-495.35
-495.35
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-495.35
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